
Speaker/ Attendee NAME TITLE ORGANIZATION EMAIL
Speaker Jasmine Agnew SVP Academic Affairs AHIMA jasmine.agnew@att.net
Attendee Erica Williams Regional Technology Officer Ascension Erica Williams <erica.williams1@ascension.org>
Speaker Patricia Kelly Marsh MD CEO Ask Me Your MD Patricia Marsh <patricia@askmeyourmd.com>
Attendee Anjali Baxi, Esq Founder Attorneys at Oscislawski LLC abaxi@oscislaw.com. 
Speaker Cally Cripps VP of Information Technology Aurora Mental Health Center callycripps@gmail.com
Attendee Paula Cobb VP of Marketing AvaSure paula.cobb@avasure.com 
BBL Debbie Burke Volunteer BBL info@bluebirdleaders.org
BBL Mom Volunteer BBL info@bluebirdleaders.org
BBL Rebecca Woods CEO BBL rwoods@bluebirdleaders.org
BBL Tim Estey Photographer BBL info@bluebirdleaders.org
Attendee Traci Creegan Associate Director Berkeley Research Group (BRG) tcreegan@thinkbrg.com 
Attendee Angie Clark Senior Manager Berry Dunn alclark@berrydunn.com 
Attendee Bella Steine Sr. Manager, Program and Project Management Blue Shield of CA
Attendee Gabriella Lopez Sr. Manager, Program and Project Management Blue Shield of CA
Attendee Jacqueline Ejuwa Vice President, Health Transformation Blue Shield of CA jackie.ejuwa@blueshieldca.com 
Attendee Keisha Dreher Sr. Manager, Program Management Clinical Blue Shield of CA
Attendee Megan Grijalva Sr. Manager, Market Research Blue Shield of CA
Attendee Jessica Carl Bluebird Leaders jesscarl137@gmail.com 
Speaker Mike Maitre MC Bluebird Tech Solutions Michael Maitre <mmaitre@bluebirdtechsolutions.com>
Attendee Karen Diaz Cisneros Founder & CEO BotOn Health kdiaz@botondesk.com 
Attendee Nancy Green Chief Growth Officer Catalyst Growth Strategies nancy@catalystgrowthstrategies.com
Attendee Suzi Connor Chief Information Officer CDC Suzi Connor (Icl3@cdc.gov)
Attendee Wyshell Boyd CDC Wyshell Boyd (kya7@cdc.gov)
Attendee Arezoo Risman CDC- Atlanta Arezoo Risman (jiu7@cdc.gov); 
Attendee Brandy Wright CDC- Atlanta Brandy Wright (bmc5@cdc.gov); 
Attendee Cheryl Phillios CDC- Atlanta Cheryl Phillips (uqx5@cdc.gov); 
Attendee Cheryl Prigodich CDC- Atlanta Cheryl Prigodich (iqz8@cdc.gov); 
Attendee Crystal Harper CDC- Atlanta Crystal Harper (wvf9@cdc.gov); 
Attendee Dahna Batts CDC- Atlanta Dahna Batts (dtb7@cdc.gov); 
Attendee Eboni Walker CDC- Atlanta Eboni Walker (xae9@cdc.gov); 
Attendee Katrina Jones CDC- Atlanta Katrina Jones (jhq4@cdc.gov); 
Attendee Laura Zambuto CDC- Atlanta Laura Zambuto (csv5@cdc.gov); 
Attendee Marie Jeoboam CDC- Atlanta Marie Jeoboam (lzh3@cdc.gov)
Attendee Mariette Frey CDW Mariette Frey <marifre@cdw.com>
Attendee Kendall Brown Sales Director CenTrak kendallkay@att.net
Speaker Gaviel Nuel J Founder, President Centro De Prothesis 
Attendee Cherity Berryann-Brown HIT Consultant CereCore cherityb@gmail.com
Speaker Erin Osborne CIO Child Mind Institute Erin Osbourn <Erin.Osbourn@childmind.org>
Attendee Angela Coldren Info Tech Quality Assurance Manager Child Mind Institute angela coldren <angela.coldren@gmail.com>
Attendee Lindsey Pratt Sr. Director Clinical Applications Children's Health lindsay.pratt@childrens.com
Attendee Andrea Branaird Childrens Health (Dallas Texas)
Attendee Laura West 3 ticket bundle Childrens Health (Dallas Texas)
Attendee Shana Berger Sr. Director, Technology Business Management Childrens Health (Dallas Texas) shana.berger@childrens.com
Speaker Calli Dretke VP Marketing CHIME Calli Dretke <cdretke@dhinsights.org>
Attendee Julia Zhou Chief Information Officer CINQCare juliazhou05@gmail.com 
Attendee Couldwave # 2 Sponsor pass Couldwave # 2 Sponsor pass Cloudwave
Attendee/ Sponsor Kurt Fanning Bus Dev manager Cloudwave Kurt Fanning <kfanning@gocloudwave.com>
Attendee Laura Pursley Sponsor Cloudwave Laura Pursley <lpursley@gocloudwave.com>
Attendee/ Sponsor Lillian Davis CLOUDWAVE ldavis@gocloudwave.com
Attendee Kristin Baker Chief Executive Officer Cognitive Performance kristinbaker214@gmail.com 
Speaker Jeffery Daigrepont SVP Coker Group Jeffery Daigrepont <jdaigrepont@cokergroup.com>
Attendee Ayanna Chambliss Vice President COKER STAFF Ayanna Chambliss <achambliss@cokergroup.com>
Attendee Brenda Achuchi Project Coordinator COKER STAFF Brenda Achuchi <bAchuchi@cokergroup.com>
Attendee Maurya Tillman Healthcare Sales Executive Consensus Cloud Solutions maurya.tillman@consensus.com
Attendee Curtis O'Neal Founder Cybernetics Global
Attendee Eugene Pozdnikov CEO CYBX.io eugene@cybx.io 
Attendee David Wright Chief Executive Officer Disruptive Innovative 
Attendee Aubrie Johnson Director Client Services Divurgent Aubrie Johnson <Aubrie.Johnson@divurgent.com>
Attendee Ben Hintz Direction of Client Services Divurgent Ben Hintz <Ben.Hintz@divurgent.com>
Attendee Charles Wurth Director Client Services Divurgent charles.a.wurth@outlook.com
Attendee Jessica Hadley AVP, Client Engagement Divurgent hadleygal@gmail.com
Attendee Nicole Boose Director Divurgent nicole.boose@divurgent.com
Attendee Tammy Jackson Associate Partner, Executive Search Edgility Consulting Tammy Jackson <Tammy.Jackson@odgersberndtson.com>
Speaker Sarah Huntington Instructor Educator sradada@aol.com <sradada@aol.com>



Speaker Dawn Whitney Chief Executive Officer Elevate Dawn Whitney <dawn@elevatexlc.com>
Attendee Gretchen Tegethoff Vice President, Strategic Relationships Ellkay greteget12@gmail.com 
Speaker Renee Fosberg CIO Emerson Health Renee Fosberg <renee.fosberg@gmail.com>
Attendee Kristen Schmidt Strategic Leaders Evergreen Healthcare Partners 
Speaker Kate Pierce Exec. Director of Government Affairs Fortified Health Security Kate Pierce <kpierce@fortifiedhealthsecurity.com>
Attendee Kelsey Waltman Enterprise Regional Director Fortified Health Security kwaltman@fortifiedhealthsecurity.com 
Speaker Tamra Durfee vCISO Fortified Health Security tamra.durfee@valleypres.org
Attendee Natalie Torquato Global Principal Consultant Global Digital Workplace Natalie Torquato <natalie.torquato@estuate.com>
Attendee John Lynn Healthcare IT Today john@healthcarescene.com
Speaker Lauren Friedrich Strategic Growth Officer Hibiscus Health Lauren Fredrick  <Lauren@lflegacyprojects.com>
Speaker Christopher Kunney CEO, CIO Industry Leader christopher.kunney@iotechconsulting.com
Attendee Jill Levenson-Smith Senior Client Services Director Intellect Resources jlevenson-smith@intellectresources.com 
Attendee Tiffany Crenshaw CEO Intellect Resources Tiffany Crenshaw <tcrenshaw@intellectresources.com>
Attendee Jennifer Baron PMO Director John Hopkins Health System Jennifer Baron <jbaron14@jhmi.edu>
Attendee India Lockett Senior Director Kaiser Permanente indiaday1@gmail.com
Attendee Larry O'Toole Founder & CEO LJO Advisors larryotoole@yahoo.com 
Attendee Michela O'Toole Marketing Director LJO Advisors michela@ljoadvisors.com 
BBL/ Speaker Mary Preble Instructor Mary Preble. 

Speaker Dave Patel CTO Medicus darshan@patels.life
Attendee Maliha Charania Director, Risk Advisory Services Meditology Services maliha.charania@gmail.com 
Attendee Edward (Eddie) Lai Senior Manager, Life Sciences & Digital Health Ecosystem Expansion Metro Atlanta Chamber of Commerce Edward Eddie Lai <ELai@macoc.com>
Speaker Michelle Moffitt CEO michelle Moffitt.com Michelle Moffitt <michelle@michellemoffitt.com>
Attendee Donna Howell Student Moorehouse School of Medicine
Speaker Crystal Broj Enterprise Chief Digital Transformation Officer MUSC Health brojc@musc.edu
Attendee Kaitlyn Torrence Executive Director, MUSC Health Solutions MUSC Health torrenck@musc.edu
Attendee Parvin Ali Consultant nodMD
Speaker Mike Mosquito Emerging Tech & Innovation Northeast GA Health System Mike Mosquito <mike.mosquito@gmail.com>
Attendee Leslie Mclain Director of Enterprise Applications Northeast Georgia Health System leslie.mcclain@nghs.com
Attendee Lori Schwieg Director IT Portfolio and Project Management Northeast Georgia Healthcare System lori.schwieg@nghs.com 
Attendee Shelli-Ann McKenzie Neuroscience Nurse Leader Northside Hospital shelliann j <shelliannj1@gmail.com>
Speaker Jenice Larmond Executive Director Optum jenicelarmond@gmail.com
Speaker Maureen Nylin Portfolio Manager Oracle Maureen Nylin <NylinM@genesishealth.com>
Speaker Michelle Flemmings Industry Executive & Market Dev. Oracle innerdiva@me.com
Attendee Casey Bunn Prisma Cloud Sales, southeast Palo Alto Networks Casey Bunn <cbunn@paloaltonetworks.com>
Attendee Amy Oliver Associate VP of marketing Panda Health Amy Oliver <AOliver@panda.health>
Attendee Natosha N McNeal Product Maketing Panda Health Natosha N McNeal <natosha.mcneal@gmail.com>
Speaker Ashtain Rothchild Fitness Instructor Personal Trainer ashtainfrothchild@gmail.com
Attendee Sepi Browning IT Director Piedmont Sepi Browning <sepidehbrowning@gmail.com>
Attendee Marie DiFrancisco Piedmonth Healthcare Marie.difrancesco@piedmont.org
Attendee Adrienne Jones Proda Technology Adrienne Jones <ajones@prodatechnology.com>
Attendee Alena Urruzmendi Proda Technology aurruzmendi@prodatechnology.com
Attendee Kayla Serrano Proda Technology 
Speaker Marissa Maldonado CEO Proda Technology Marissa Maldonado <mmaldonado@prodatechnology.com>
Attendee Dave Height Chief Executive Officer Propel Health Advisors Dave Haight <dhockey1234@gmail.com>
Attendee Bobbi Weber VP of Customer Succes Qliqsoft Bobbi Weber <bobbi.weber@qliqsoft.com>
Attendee Kirshna Kurapati CEO, Founder Qliqsoft kkurapati@qliqsoft.com
Attendee Susan Soares Sr. Clinical Imp Specialist Qualifacts Susan@changeovertimelc.com
Attendee Maddy Adams CEO Redcup IT  maddy@redcupit.com
Attendee Dana Lilly Sr. Director of GTM Operations Redox dlilly@redoxengine.com
Attendee Erika Glenn Chief Growth Officer Redox eglenn@redoxengine.com 
Attendee Karla Arzola CIO Rocky Mountain Human Services Karla Arzola <karzola@rmhumanservices.org>
Attendee Diana Van Blaricom VP ERP Strategy ROI Healthcare Solutions dvb@roihs.com
Attendee Hannah Crawford Business Development Specialist ROI Healthcare Solutions dvb@roihs.com
Attendee Melissa Ursi ROI Healthcare Solutions melissa.ursi@roihs.com
Attendee Shannon Becker Vice President Information Systems- Clinical Systems Sentara Health slbecke1@sentara.com
Attendee- Wed only Atul Kanvinde Chief Information Officer Shepherd Center Atul.Kanvinde@shepherd.org
Attendee Laura Rogers Senior Director, Healthcare Strategy SHI International Group Laura Rogers <laura_rogers@shi.com>
Attendee Emily Baker Manager, Ancillary Applications South Shore Health ebaker@southshorehealth.org
Attendee Lindsey Sullivan Manager,  Ambulatory and Home Health Applications South Shore Health lsullivan@southshorehealth.org
Attendee Molly Kingdon Supervisor, Digital Advancement Applications South Shore Health mkingdon@southshorehealth.org
Attendee Kristina Hartrich Sr Director of Business Transformation St. Charles Health System khartrich@scmc.org
Attendee Lisa Grisim CIO Stanford Children's Health lgrisim@stanfordchildrens.org
Attendee Rupal R Nanavati Vice President Sutherland Global rupal.nanavati@sutherlandglobal.com 
Attendee Alisa Vaughn TDMSO  avaughn@tdmso.com
Attendee Sheronica Burgess Chief Executive Officer The Barcliff Group sheronica@thebarcliffgroup.com



Speaker Dan Olexa Founder The Trust Catalyst, Transcendent Living, LLC Daniel Olexa, MCC, CIHt <daniel@danielolexa.com>
Attendee Bill Russel Chief Executive Officer This Week Health bill@thisweekhealth.com
Attendee Tracy Davis TRAX Analytics Trax Insights tdavis@traxinsights.com 
Attendee Allison Williams Chief Executive Officer Trusted Advisors Consulting Group, LLC alison.williams1111@gmail.com 
Attendee Caitlin Flannery Environment Release manager TUFTS Caitlin Flannery <caitlinflannery@gmail.com>
Attendee/ Sponsor Holly Russell Director of Production TWH Jennifer Baron <jbaron14@jhmi.edu>
Attendee/ Sponsor Megan Locklair COO TWH Meghan Locklair <meghan.locklair@thisweekhealth.com>
Speaker/ Attendee/ Sponsor Sarah Richardson President, CIO TWH sarah.richardson@thisweekhealth.com
Attendee Barbara Franta Exe Dir Applications and Digital Solutions Uchicago Medicine bfranta@monarcheliteadvisors.com
Attendee Marianne Berger Clinical Pop Health Manager Univ of Maryland Medical System marianne.berger@umm.edu
Attendee Melinda Hinton Technology Operations Manager Upson Regional Medical Center melinda.hinton@urmc.org 
Speaker Laura Prietula CIO US Department of Veterans Affairs (DON’T MARKET GOV ROLE) laura@seldonadvisors.com
Attendee Colleen Watson Chief Executive Officer Watson Enterprise
Speaker Chris Hemphill Sr. Director, Commercial Intelligence Woebot Health chris_hemphill@woebothealth.com
Speaker PAULA Carneiro Cox SVP Bus Dev and partner Marketing WonderBotz Paula Carneiro Cox <paula.carneiro@wonderbotz.com>
Attendee Tiffanny Anghel Head of Partnership YOAPI tiffpollio@gmail.com
Attendee Courtney McWaine Student cmcwaine8@gmail.com 
Speaker Marissa Giampietri Chief Executive Officer Giampietri, Melissa <Melissa.Giampietri@consultingfhs.com>
Attendee Mark Grasso 
Attendee Saul Marquez Chief Executive Officer Saul Marquez <marquez.saul@gmail.com>


